4mm
62,500 Pixel/m²
1R1G1B
SMD2121
256mm(W) x 128mm(H)
64 (H) x 32 (H) pixels
768mm(W) x 768mm(H)
Steel Cabinet
25 Kg
≥1,000 cd/m²
256 levels of each color (manually) ; 100 levels of each color (automatically)
Manual/Automatic/Programmable
3,200K-9,500K
>4m
120° (Ver) & 120° (Hor)
3,000:1
1,100 w/m²
440 w/m²
AC85~264V(47-63Hz)
60 Frame/S
≥1920 Hz
RGB65536Grade
UTP CAT cable: ≤100m  Muti-mode fiber: ≤500m  Single-mode fiber: ≤10km
-20 °C ~ 50 °C
10% - 90% RH
IP41
>10,000h
>100,000h
1/15
Brightness Adjustment Level
Brightness Adjustment Mode
No.114, Jalan Gaya 1, Taman Gaya,
81800, Ulu Tiram, Johor Bahru, Johor,
Malaysia.
info.xpomass@gmail.com xpomass.com.my
XPOMASS SDN BHD (JM0619854-K)
Contact us: +6012-723 2935 (Jack) +6017-702 6269
LED CABINETS
FULL COLOR INDOOR P4 SMD
LED MODULE
P4 SMD2121
INDOOR LED DISPLAY
Product Code/Model: HIP4SC768X768
4
Hours
24
Hours
2
Years
1:1
Exchange
BREAKDOWN
FAST RESPONSE
(WITHIN 4 HOURS)
1 TO 1 EXCHANGE
(IF DEAD PIXELS
MORE THAN 0.03%)
2 YEARS
WARRANTY
WORLDWIDE
TECHNICAL
ASSISTANCE
24 HOURS
SERVICE
100%
IN-HOUSE
TECHNICIAN